
2018-2019 PARENT TEACHER MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 

SCHOOL DATE OF MEETING 

Bailey                                                 Wednesday, September 26, 2018  [6:00-7:00PM] 
Wednesday ,  December 5, 2018  [5:00-7:00PM]  
Thursday,  April 4, 2019  [3:00-5:00PM]  
 

Bartlett Community 
Partnership                                                         

Thursday, September 6, 2018 [5:30-7:00PM] 
Thursday, October 18, 2018 [6:00-7:30PM] 
Wednesday, February 6, 2019 [2:25-4:25PM] 
 

Butler                                  Thursday, September 20, 2018 [6:30-7:30PM] 
Wednesday, November 14, 2018  [6-8:PM] 
Thursday, March 14, 2019 [3-5PM] 
 

Cardinal O’Connell Early 
Learning Center 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018, [6:00 -7:00PM] 
Thursday, November 8, 2018 [5:30 – 7:30PM] 
Thursday, February 7, 2018 [5:30 – 7:30] 
 

McHugh Alternative @ Sullivan                                Thursday September 20, 2018 [6:00-7:300PM] 
Thursday, November 15, 2018- [6-8PM] 
Tuesday, February 12, 2019  [2:30 -3:30PM] 
 

Daley                                               Thursday, September 6, 2018 [5:30–7:30PM] 
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 [2:15-4:15:PM] 
 

Day School  Thursday, October 4, 2018 [5-6:30PM] 
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 [1:30-3:30PM] 
 

Greenhalge                                                    Thursday, October. 11, 2018 [6-8PM] 
Thursday, March 28, 2019 [2:15-4:15PM] 

Laura Lee Therapeutic Day                                                                Monday, October 15, 2018 [5-7PM] 
Monday March 18, 2019 [2:10-4:10PM] 

Leblanc Therapeutic Day          Tuesday ,   October 9, 2018 [6-8PM] 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 [2:30-4:30PM] 
 

Lincoln                                                   Thursday, , October 11, 2018 [4-6PM] 
Thursday, March 28, 2019 [3-5PM]  
 

Lowell High School                       Freshman Academy: Tuesday, October 9, 2018 [5:30-8PM] 
Tuesday ,   October 9, 2018 [6-8PM] 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 [2:30-4:30PM] 
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Career Academy @ Molloy  Friday, September 28th, 2018  [3:00-5:00 PM] 
Wednesday, February 13th 2019  [12:30-2:30] 
 

McAuliffe                                 Thursday, September 20, 2018 [6;00-7:30PM] 
Thursday, November 15, 2018 [5:30-7:30PM] 

McAvinnue                                                   Wednesday, November 14, 2018 [5:00-7:00PM] 
Thursday, March 14, 2019 [3:45-5:45PM] 
 
 

McHugh Alternative BRIDGE 
Program @ Riverside                  

Wednesday ,  February 6, 2019 [5-7 PM] 
Wednesday , April 10, 2019 [5-7 PM] 
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 [5-7 PM] 
 

Moody                                       Thursday,  October 11, 2018 [6–8PM] 
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 [3–5PM] 
 

Morey                                               Tuesday, September 25, 2018 [5:30–6:30PM].  
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 [2:00–4:00PM] 
 

Murkland                                            Thursday, October 4, 2018 [6:00–7:30PM] 
Wednesday, March 6, 2019 [1:30–3:00PM] 

Pawtucketville Memorial                                                        Thursday, December  13, 2018 [6-8 PM] 
Thursday, April 4, 2019 [(4-6PM] 
 

Pyne/Arts                                              Thursday, November 15, 2018  [6-8PM]  
Thursday, January 31, 2019 [3:45-5:45PM] 
 

Reilly                                        Thursday,  October  18, 2018 [6–8PM]  
Thursday, April 4, 2019 [3–5PM] 
 

Robinson                                         Thursday, September 20, 2018 [6–8PM] 
Thursday , February 7, 2019 [2:10–4:10PM]  
 

Shaughnessy                                                Thursday, September 27, 2018 [6–8PM] 
Thursday, November 15, 2018 [6–8PM] 
Wednesday, March 6, 2019 [3:45–5:45PM] 
 

Stem @ Rogers Wednesday , October  17, 2018 [6:00–8:00PM] 
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 [3:45-5:45PM] 
 

Stoklosa                                                                                       Thursday September 13, 2018 [6:00-7:00PM] 
Wednesday , November 14, 2018 [5:30-7:30PM]     
Wednesday , February 6, 2019 [2:25-4:25PM]     
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Sullivan                                                   Thursday September 20, 2018 [6:00-7:300PM] 
Thursday, November 15, 2018- [6-8PM] 
Tuesday, February 12, 2019  [2:30 -3:30PM] 
 

Wang                                              Wednesday, September 12, 2018  
Wednesday, October 24, 2018 [6-8PM] 
Wednesday, February 27, 2019  [3:05-5:05PM] 
 

Washington                            Tuesday, August 28, 2018   [8:30-9:30 AM] 
Thursday, December  6, 2018 [6-8 PM] 
Thursday, April 4, 2019   [3-5 PM] 
 


